Backroom Equipment
Manual
Owner's Manual
Note: Reference chain conveyor manual for CN1P and top brush manual for TR1-SKP-2011
REV A
2 of 21
Water Control Panel
Manual

18
CPU3
Ordering Information
14 of 21
Conveyor Power Unit
Manual
Code Power
7.5HP
-10 10HP
-15 15HP
APPLICATION BRIEFING
The AVW Stainless Steel Conveyor Power
Unit features a gravity feed tank, a drip free
leak proof design, and internal controls with a
foward, neutral, and reverse directional valve.
Mounting Information
8.00
29.33
n0.634x
Parts List
DESCRIPTIONQTYPART NUMBERITEM
Stand HPU1,2,3,41HPU4-A1
Tank, Conveyor Power Unit (Hydraulic)1CPU3-T 2
Level Measurement Sub Assy1HPU-D3
Bell Housing HPU 2-4 and CPU31BH0807-F2B4
Flexible shaft Coupling L100 1-3/8" x 7/8"1HPU3-4-PL5
Elbow--90° - 1 1/16" M-NPT w-O Ring x 1" JIC1EL90STL100JIC1
0625ORB
6
90 Deg Elbow - 1 5/8" UNC w/ O-Ring x 1 1/4"
JIC
1EL90STL125JIC1
625ORB
7
90° Street Elbow, 1-1/4" MNPT x 1 1/4" FNPT 2EL90SSTL1258
90° Street Elbow, 1" MNPT x 1" FNPT1ELSTL100FNPT9
1 1/4" Ball Valve1BVBR12510
Filter (Hydraulic Suction)1SS15011
1-1/2" NPT Male x 1-1/4" NPT Female1RBSTL150X12512
Motor (Electric-C Face, Footed) 10HP 1800
RPM
1EM10-1800-215TC
13
Reducer Bushing: 1" MNPT x 3/4" FNPT, Steel1RBSTL100X07514
Elbow--90° (Male), 1/2"JIC x 3/4NPT1EL90STL050JIC0
75MNPT
15
Pump (Hydraulic Gear) GP09 for CPU3,
Parker P16
1GP09-P16 16
1/2" Hydraulic Tube Assembly 25"LG (#1)1CPU3B17
1/2" Hydraulic Tube Assembly 23"LG (#1)1CPU3C18
1/2" Hydraulic Tube Assembly 23"LG (#2)1CPU3D19
1/2" Hydraulic Tube Assembly 25"LG (#2)1CPU3E20
3/4" Hose Assembly1CPU3F21
1-1/4" Hose Assembly1CPU3G22
1" Hose Assembly1CPU3H23
Directional Control Valve Assembly for CPU1CPU3I24